SONG CHUAN
1��
855A
 Type List
Features
□ 30A general purpose Power Relays.
□ UL Class F and 10KV surge.
□ With & without quick terminals on top.

1��
855A
Ordering Information
855A W - 1A - F - C - B
1 2 3 4 5 6
  ◆855AWP
  ◆855AWP
Designation
Terminal
style
Contact
form
Insulation
system Flux tight Sealed type
Sealed type
washable
-------- 855AWP-1A-C 855AWP-1A-V 855AWP-1A-S
1A F 855AWP-1A-F-C 855AWP-1A-F-V 855AWP-1A-F-S
(SPNO) -------- 855AWP-1A-C-B 855AWP-1A-V-B 855AWP-1A-S-B
F 855AWP-1A-F-C-B 855AWP-1A-F-V-B 855AWP-1A-F-S-BWP (PCB terminal &
quick terminal) -------- 855AWP-1C-C 855AWP-1C-V 855AWP-1C-S
1C F 855AWP-1C-F-C 855AWP-1C-F-V 855AWP-1C-F-S
(SPDT) -------- 855AWP-1C-C-B 855AWP-1C-V-B 855AWP-1C-S-B
F 855AWP-1C-F-C-B 855AWP-1C-F-V-B 855AWP-1C-F-S-B
Designation
Terminal
style
Contact
form
Insulation
system
Flux tight cover
without shroud
Sealed type washable
without shroud
-------- 855AWP-1A-C2 855AWP-1A-S2
1A F 855AWP-1A-F-C2 855AWP-1A-F-S2
(SPNO) -------- 855AWP-1A-C2-B 855AWP-1A-S2-B
F 855AWP-1A-F-C2-B 855AWP-1A-F-S2-BWP (PCB terminal &
quick terminal) -------- 855AWP-1C-C2 855AWP-1C-S2
1C F 855AWP-1C-F-C2 855AWP-1C-F-S2
(SPDT) -------- 855AWP-1C-C2-B 855AWP-1C-S2-B
F 855AWP-1C-F-C2-B 855AWP-1C-F-S2-B
1. 855A -- Basic series designation
2. W -- Quick terminals
P -- PCB terminals
WP -- Quick and PCB terminals